
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

63 

144 

97 

7 

35 

735 

215 

626 

15X 

927 

33 

52 

Name 

Ben Grambau 

Allen Hewes 

Dennis Moravec 

Khoi Ha 

Logan Wolfe 

RICARDO SOARES 

Thai Diep 

Kyle Turns 

Gil Smith 

Brian Clarke 

Jeffrey Lewis 

Jack McAfee Jr 

Todd Margolis 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:18.811 

1:23.634 

1:24.853 

1:20.872 

1:23.491 

1:21.619 

1:22.452 

1:24.055 

1:17.469 

1:18.511 

1:19.885 

1:21.180 

1:21.278 

Diff 

4.823 

6.042 

2.619 

0.833 

2.436 

1.042 

2.416 

3.711 

3.809 

Best Speed 

91.358 

86.089 

84.853 

89.030 

86.237 

88.215 

87.324 

85.658 

92.940 

91.707 

90.130 

88.692 

88.585 

In Lap 

5 

9 

5 

6 

9 

5 

9 

9 

5 

9 

6 

4 

5 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

Subaru STi 

Honda  s2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet ZL1-1LE 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet C6 Z06 Corvette 

Chevy Camaro Z06 

Member 

166060 

168459 

142161 

171830 

168866 

179332 

143469 

187417 

122900 

186694 

186829 

114701 

183411 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

NASA-MA Fall Finish Line 

Time Trial 

Time Trial Sunday Session I 

Qualifying started at 11:50:19 

Summit Main 2.000 miles 

11/10/2019 11:50 AM 


